
 

Barthol Chapel Primary School 

2014/2015 Term Dates 
 

 
Term Start 
 

Tuesday 19th August 2014 

 
Occasional Days 
 

TBC 

 
Aberdeenshire Holidays 
 

Monday 16th February 2015 
Monday 4th May 2015 

 
In-service Days 

 

Monday 18th August 2014 
Monday 17th and Tuesday 18th November 2014 

 
October Break 
 

Monday 13th to Friday 24th October 2014 (Resume Monday 27th 
October) 

 
Christmas Break 
 

Monday 22nd December to Friday 2nd January 2015 (Resume Monday 
5th January 2015) 

 
Easter Break 
 

Friday 3rd April to Friday 17th 2015 (Resume Monday 20th April) 

 
Last Day of Term 
 

Friday 3rd July 2015 

Further information  
www.aberdeenshire.gov.uk/schools/information/term_dates.asp 


